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
TRADB 

9-0510

• HOUSES FOR RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

 «^.-v/~%~-~^v^~^~^

1-BEDROOM UOUSE aoil 330th 
St. Adults only, no pete S6l 
month. CallFA. 8-599.

Can't Help It
WE

WITH OPTION TO BUY NEED LISTINGS
'.' boilmom fr.-ime home on two 
large lots. Needs some work. 
.Nothing nenuua Vacant for 
immediate |in*.sr«*ioti. Total

R-3 LOT
In very fine section of I,omit n 
rio*« to Catholic church and 
Narbonne Jr. high. Ideal for 4 
wilt*, level, sewer niul paved 
street. Total price $5600.

WB am ail sold out & vve
nave buyers who are depend-

>q on us to find them a

home. Ws have 5

! $60— 1-BEDROOM HOUS«
i Tot« OK
1 -IAX Rental- _^ OS .V71<W
i$s»" TWO bdrm.~ 
i Child ok. 

.fAX Kent H In
$85 "--'H-RKDROOM.

Children ok 
JAN HetH.-tN

$1110 
.Ii 

...IA.\ ..••..,-.,. *>.-; .V71W

HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FIRNFSHLD)

peopla who spend their full 

tim« in our business & show 
ROLLING HILLS 'property. W« have excel­ 

lent loan contacts to swing 
the saje of your home & we 
know how to put a sale to- i 
gether. We are belling prop-| 
erty. Give us a chance toj 
show you Call FA 
or FA 8-3637 evenings 
Appraisal.

sales $14 WK. 1 bedr, plut wall b«d, 
Children ok. Near aircraft

\Ve have a S-bedroom and 
family room that ha." a lurjfft 
lot. wnll-tu-wall carpeting and 
 IrHpes. Built-in ran Re and 
oven. 'J-cftr'frnraffe. This xhome 
I* a beauty! Tot»l price

.lax Rentals 

W

OS 6-7163
WEE K 2-bedroom houM. 

Near bus ft market. '-'- OS 5-71W

$100

$90
Adult:

.' bed mi. F«nced 
' n ok.

_OS 8-71M
'«>M utilltie* paid. 

so nets. 3667 Etnerald.
FR a-ass?______

In
4-BEDROOM 

Palos Verdes

APAKT>IKNTS 
FOK UKNT
(I'

Krainl !»  * and Cupe Cod fea­ 
tures All new IhinR." a wom­ 
an wants. Total prire $:Jl.r>OO 
Can't 1^11 you moujrh shout 
Ibis home.

Howard Percy
Realtor

FA. 8-4636
Cv«nirtqs, DA/6 1970

l.enn Sl.'uiphler r> \ is-1730
Marie SMndnval KU. 9-ruOS
Lucille VanVVornier KR. ^-RHHft
Ruth Schildmeyer DA. ^1970

Lovely Mira Costa
S-bedroom. hardwood floom. 
large yard. Provincial look. 
Good FHA loan 5'4 will take 
sec-olid. Price $18.ROO. WOOO 
clown

G.I RESALE
SIOA.4.V per month Unhiding 

all iir'rr $'.M.9.r>0 Bs-'U yuC'l

flours 1 :{,"*» ««i ft. M>..«.

Howard Percy
2222 TcMrance Blvd. 

FA 8-4636

119

modern 1-b«<!- 
room Apt. Oak floors, furnace, 
shower. 1-story wth private 
front * rear entrance. Spaci­ 
ous lawn« SH7.50 month, ta- 
isge included. Inquire (nan* 
afwr

JO-SANPRA CMURT* k
UH5 W. 219th St

or phone FA. R-fi.'SO?
before 9 a.nv between

\" K I '?0 <>i- rtftri 1 |i Ml

!( ».

01mce 1947'
.ir:ii\, 
Near
OI..I.P

WANTED 
AT ONCE

.l-bodrooin G.I. it»aale in good 
Torrancn tietghborhood. Buy­ 
er n«od« .Immediate posaeaaion. 
Wnnta to pay cash for loan 
$:«MKI down

ALYCE O'ROURKE 
FR 5-0529

1 veninqi Tfc 2-0663

I h,V 1  > UK"T1

& May Co.

'j hdrm. apt.
  w. isa »t.

u .\ High school 
A_9-U26_ ___

APT. 3 yraT oWf. 
. rd Blvd. quiet *t.
  i» mo.
.ire Art- 20.____.

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(Ft RN1SHED)

MODKRN 1
I Separate kitchen, din.   
i ti>-wall carpet injr, ' 
i With tub & shower. .< 
: WH.«lu>r * drvcr & l.unnio 

room, uttlitieo psid IMmne 
A week-

i WHY OO WITHOUT 
Torranc* Prean i-'laaalfltd Ad 1 1] 

liei whal, \n\j want' FA, S '134. '»

PETROS REALTY
2160 O'Farrell 

TE 2-8366
iWANTF.l> R-l or R-2 levtl lot!
j Private panv AH eaj«h.
' O^. 8 Km_______

I'L'nXl^llKD ^ loom Apt Utili­ 
ties paid. Tool privilege*. i

DA «>WKn ^
U4505 Walnut.

I


